£ 31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF

MAY, 2020

SuUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

TOTAL APPEARED :

MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

AN26

GE36

MA26

ST26

PH26

CH26

BC26

BO26

SUBJECT NAME

ANTHROPOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY

MATHEMATICS

STATISTICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BI10-CHEMISTRY

BOTANY

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

TOTAL PASSED :

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

4

24

3473

97

3363

2897

36

949

bs6p24

4

24

3473

97

3357

2897

36

949

PASS PERCENTAGE :
£ 31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Page 1

4
4

24
24
3473

97
97
3363
3363
2897
2897
36
36
949
949

.00

4
4

24
24
3473

97
97
3362
3358
2897
2897
36
36
949
949

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

99.00

99.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

EXAM

EXAM



2026

GN26

EL26

CS26

CA26

EE26

BT26

IM26

ES26

1C26

CN26

EVS

ZOOLOGY

GENETICS

ELECTRONICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER  APPLICATIONS

ELECTRONICS EQUIP._MAINTAN

B10-TECHNOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

CND

ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

949

159

1000

31

25

200

24

19

41

bs6p24

947

159

987

31

25

200

24

19

41

99.00

100.00

100.00

98.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Page 2

949
949

159
159
1000
1000
31
31
25
25
200
200
24
24

19
19

41
41

949
947

159
159
1000
987
31
31
25
25
200
200
24
24

19
19

41
41

100.00

99.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

98.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00



bs6p24
TOTAL APPEARED : 4422  TOTAL PASSED : 4402  PASS PERCENTAGE : 99.54
$ 31-10-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06
MAY, 2020
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  ———mmmmmem SUBJECT---——-—= ————- THEORY/PRACTICAL--—---

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

AN26  ANTHROPOLOGY 4 4 100.00 4 4 100.00
4 4 100.00
GE36  GEOGRAPHY 24 24 100.00 24 24 100.00
24 24 100.00
MA26  MATHEMATICS 3473 3473 100.00 3473 3473 100.00
ST26  STATISTICS 97 97 100.00 97 97 100.00
97 97 100.00
PH26  PHYSICS 3363 3357 99.00 3363 3362 99.00

3363 3358 99.00
CH26  CHEMISTRY 2897 2897 100.00 2897 2897 100.00
2897 2897 100.00

BC26  BI0O-CHEMISTRY 36 36 100.00 36 36 100.00
36 36 100.00

BO26  BOTANY 949 949 100.00 949 949 100.00
949 949 100.00

2026  ZOOLOGY 949 947 99.00 949 949 100.00
949 947 99.00

GN26  GENETICS 5 5 100.00 5 5 100.00
5 5 100.00
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